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2024 Statewide Transportation Improvement Program



RPA 0/ Statewide

Project ID
Sponsor
STIP ID

HSIP

54998

lowa Department of
Transportation

24515

54998

lowa Department of
Transportation

24515

Project Number
Location
Work Codes

HSIPX-000-T(359)--3L-00
Various Corridors in District 3
Milled Rumble Strips

HSIPX-000-T(359)--3L-00
Various Corridors in District 3
Milled Rumble Strips

Approval Level
Letting Date

FHWA Approved

Submitted

Total
Federal Aid
Regional
Swap

Total
Federal Aid
Regional
Swap

2024

$2,100,000
$2,100,000

$4,034,655
$4,034,655

2025

2026

2027

Totals

$2,100,000
$2,100,000

$4,034,655
$4,034,655



