121			

2024 Statewide Transportation Improvement Program

RPA 0 / Statewide

Project Number	Approval Level		2024	2025	2026	2027	Totals
Location	Letting Date						
Work Codes							
HSIPX-000-T(359)3L-00	FHWA Approved	Total	\$2,100,000				\$2,100,000
Various Corridors in District 3		Federal Aid	\$2,100,000				\$2,100,000
Milled Rumble Strips		Regional					
		Swap					
HSIPX-000-T(359)3L-00	Submitted	Total	\$4,034,655				\$4,034,655
Various Corridors in District 3		Federal Aid	\$4,034,655				\$4,034,655
Milled Rumble Strips		Regional					
\ \ \	Work Codes HSIPX-000-T(359)3L-00 /arious Corridors in District 3 Milled Rumble Strips HSIPX-000-T(359)3L-00 /arious Corridors in District 3	Work Codes HSIPX-000-T(359)3L-00 /arious Corridors in District 3 Milled Rumble Strips HSIPX-000-T(359)3L-00 /arious Corridors in District 3	Work Codes HSIPX-000-T(359)3L-00 /arious Corridors in District 3 Milled Rumble Strips HSIPX-000-T(359)3L-00 Arious Corridors in District 3 Swap HSIPX-000-T(359)3L-00 /arious Corridors in District 3	Work Codes HSIPX-000-T(359)3L-00 Arious Corridors in District 3 Milled Rumble Strips HSIPX-000-T(359)3L-00 Swap HSIPX-000-T(359)3L-00 Arious Corridors in District 3 Milled Rumble Strips Submitted Total \$4,034,655 Federal Aid Regional Milled Rumble Strips	Work Codes HSIPX-000-T(359)3L-00 Arious Corridors in District 3 Milled Rumble Strips HSIPX-000-T(359)3L-00 Swap HSIPX-000-T(359)3L-00 Arious Corridors in District 3 Milled Rumble Strips Submitted Total \$4,034,655 Federal Aid \$4,034,655 Regional	Work Codes HSIPX-000-T(359)3L-00 Arious Corridors in District 3 Milled Rumble Strips HSIPX-000-T(359)3L-00 Swap HSIPX-000-T(359)3L-00 Arious Corridors in District 3 Milled Rumble Strips Submitted Total \$4,034,655 Federal Aid Regional Willed Rumble Strips	Work Codes #SIPX-000-T(359)3L-00 #Arious Corridors in District 3 #ISIPX-000-T(359)3L-00 #IS